
2025 FCSL WATER POLO REFEREE CONTACT LIST
Club 
Affiliation Phone Name Email

ROCK (203) 536-4911 Win Bates winbates@gmail.com

IND* (646) 295-5713 Amado Mejia jesusmejia@me.com

ROCK (203) 921-8169 Jimmy Ramaley jramaley3@gmail.com

BURN/ROCK (203) 561-2360 Paul Ramaley pauljramaley@gmail.com

IND* (203) 609-5944 Paul Constantin paul.george.constantin@gmail.com

LAKE (203) 216-4818 Justin Lewis justinl0919@gmail.com

BURN (203) 524-2043 Logan Barnett loganbarnett999@gmail.com

IND* (203) 524-1634 Hunter Barnett huntbarnett25@gmail.com

IND* (203) 722-6413 Jamie Wolff wolffboys@aol.com

IND* (203) 609-5105 Bella Adams bellaadams16@icloud.com

IND* (203) 252-9498 Sam Bass sam_bass24@yahoo.com

WAV (805) 390-6363 Kade Ramirez Kader.amirez@aol.com

RYC/GCC (203) 295-9225 Dawson Clark dawsonclark@optimum.net

IND* (323) 823-6969 Andrew Heath heath.andrew@gmail.com

WAV (203) 615-1152 Giacomo Savi giacomo.b.savi@gmail.com


